Coaches:
o Will Marino
Players (15)

NAME

Javone Beamon
Elijah Blanas
Jonathan Chittenden
Quinn Clark

Jack Connelly

Brady Gibson

Drew Hirschoff
Zachary Manning
Liam Niemitalo
Robert Noel

Timothy O'Brien
Andrew Palmer
Braden Severance
Brandon Stollsteimer
Julian Valentine

Maple Hill
Boys 7th/8th Basketball
2023 - 2024

GRADE

9
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
9

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Scott Hanrahan
Assistant: Jen Tedford

1477 South Schodack Rd
Castleton, NY, 12033

(518) 732-7701
http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/

HOME NUMBER POSITION
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